
Time  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME BS Rider  Horse_Name BS Horse  DAY TICKET NO
09:00 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:30 Clear Round Charlotte Shaw 187209 Ballylongford Zidane EYKAT 1
09:32 Clear Round Karen Gaines 16703 Spring Ruby HDBAP 2
09:34 Clear Round Katy Bannon 124863 Molly SJHWW 3
09:38 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
09:50 Clear Round Charlotte Shaw 187209 Lakeview Cavaliers Candy 454036 4
10:00 80cm Open Katy Bannon 124863 Molly SJHWW 3
10:02 80cm Open Charlotte Shaw 187209 Lakeview Cavaliers Candy 454036 4
10:04 80cm Open Karen Gaines 16703 Spring Ruby HDBAP 2
10:06 80cm Open Siobhan Mills 187072 CHS Morocco 451678 5
10:08 80cm Open Jess Robinson 173955 Mackenzies Balou du roeut 456722 6
10:10 80cm Open Lennon McGuire 191106 Goodwins Princess 437294 7
10:12 80cm Open Mollie OConnor 175325 Marilynâ€™s Mist 448121 8
10:14 80cm Open Whitney cook 187372 Fleeting light 455172 9
10:16 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
10:40 85cm Nat Am Siobhan Mills 187072 CHS Morocco 451678 5
10:42 85cm Nat Am Jess Robinson 173955 Mackenzies Balou du roeut 456722 6
10:44 85cm Open Lennon McGuire 191106 Goodwins Princess 437294 7
10:46 85cm Nat Am Mollie OConnor 175325 Marilynâ€™s Mist 448121 8
10:48 85cm Nat Am Whitney Cook 187372 Fleeting light 455172 9
10:50 85cm Nat Am Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Bowes Charmore 439032 11
10:52 85cm Nat Am Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857 12
10:54 85cm Nat Am Lucy Gowland 191577 OBERON VANâ€™T BREEMHOF 433148 13
10:56 85cm Nat Am Emma Metcalfe tbc Mocha tbc 14
10:58 85cm Nat Am Grace Burgin 169010 Wineport juliet 449359 15
11:00 85cm Nat Am Holly Lear 169096 A Somni Knight 453646 16
11:02 85cm Nat Am Leah Thomas 185563 The Bodyguard 405007 17
11:04 85cm Nat Am Lottie lee 184331 Rainton Brooke 455885 19
11:06 85cm Nat Am Millie Easton 184075 Glencarrig Tommie 455596 20
11:08 85cm Nat Am Ruby Jackson 185398 LGS Little Legend 425806 21
11:10 85cm Nat Am Lennox crosdale 190834 FIRBY 413131 22



11:12 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
11:30 British Novice Charlotte Shaw 187209 Ballylongford Zidane EYKAT 1
11:32 British Novice Siobhan Mills 187072 CHS Morocco 451678 5
11:34 90cm Open Ella Gruber 176803 Curraghfore Quick Silver 439857 12
11:36 British Novice Emma metcalfe tbc Mocha tbc 14
11:38 British Novice Holly Lear 169096 A Somni Knight 453646 16
11:40 British Novice Lottie lee 184331 Rainton Brooke 455885 19
11:42 British Novice Millie Easton 184075 Glencarrig Tommie 455596 20
11:44 British Novice Ruby Jackson 185398 LGS Little Legend 425806 21
11:46 British Novice Molly McAllister 186771 Killaloe Cool Dude 450077 23
11:48 British Novice Stephen Pitt 76181 Mentina 455099 24
11:50 British Novice Lorna madden 137258 Iknoic 456760 25
11:52 British Novice Katy Bannon 124863 Max XWJIU 26
11:54 British Novice Sara Bowe 126308 Newsham Zinadine Zidane 442452 27
11:56 British Novice Alanah  Scott 172607 Timpany Slieve Croob 455025 28
11:58 90cm Open Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261 29
12:00 90cm Open Amy Taylor 107504 Johidoki 425224 30
12:02 British Novice Helena Youmans 172682 Cape Horn tbc 31
12:04 British Novice Thomas walmsley 190791 Clonberne baskin lady 455894 32
12:06 British Novice Anna Tuer 187228 Ericthonius 444905 33
12:08 British Novice Sophie Morrison 183232 Miss Hollywood XIX 447154 34
12:10 90cm Open Fiona Kerry 16702 Grand Britannia 440938 35
12:12 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
12:30 95cm NatAm jill white 148869 Lariico Gii 433841 52
12:32 95cm NatAm Arabella Hawthorne 185913 Bowes Charmore 439032 11
12:34 95cm NatAm Lucy gowland 191577 OBERON VANâ€™T BREEMHOF 433148 13
12:36 95cm NatAm Grace Burgin 169010 Wineport juliet 449359 15
12:38 95cm NatAm Leah Thomas 185563 The Bodyguard 405007 17
12:40 95cm NatAm Lennox crosdale 190834 FIRBY 413131 22
12:42 95cm NatAm Tom Ingram 161471 Bowes chinook 426261 29
12:44 95cm NatAm Thomas walmsley 190791 Clonberne baskin lady 455894 32
12:46 95cm NatAm Anna Tuer 187228 Ericthonius 444905 33



12:48 95cm NatAm Sophie Morrison 183232 Miss Hollywood XIX 447154 34
12:50 95cm NatAm Fiona Kerry 16702 Grand Britannia 440938 35
12:52 95cm NatAm Morgan Gallagher 144696 Anja 363802 36
12:54 95cm NatAm Courtney Thompson 157529 Dwyfach Mabon 412396 37
12:56 95cm NatAm Nicky McDonnell 75874 The Wish Doctor 430736 38
12:58 95cm NatAm Lola Shotton Fawn Emperoress RYBPV 39
13:00 95cm NatAm Jessica Burdess 169783 Poldory Forget Me not 455934 40
13:02 95cm NatAm Louise Wilson 118949 Lcc cola v 445118 41
13:04 95cm NatAm Alanah  Scott 172607 Petra 387767 42
13:06 95cm NatAm Lorna madden 1372358 Ikonic 456760 43
13:08 95cm NatAm Ellie Hoyes 181568 Boulebeha Dee For Darco 447880 44
13:10 95cm NatAm Ruby Tetlow 178570 Diamant Aredis Z 396413 45
13:12 95cm NatAm Tyne Doyle 135402 Harry x 397253 46
13:14 95cm NatAm Samantha Deer 119083 I Don't Know What 437130 47
13:18 95cm NatAm Owen flockton 159827 Miss Lou Lou wz 453912 49
13:20 95cm NatAm Grace Addyman 110637 Unfinished business 430305 50
13:22 95cm NatAm jill white 148869 Vintage Dara 454876 51
13:24 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
13:45 100cm Open Holly Johnstone 156099 Ballyshan obolensky 451615
13:47 Discovery jill white 148869 Vintage Dara 454876 51
13:49 Discovery Alanah  Scott 172607 Timpany Slieve Croob 455025 28
13:51 Discovery Helena Youmans 172682 Cape Horn tbc 31
13:53 Discovery Lola Shotton Fawn Emperoress RYBPV 39
13:55 Discovery Louise Wilson 118949 Lcc cola v 445118 41
13:57 Discovery Ellie Hoyes 447880 Boulebeha Dee Fior Darco 181568 44
13:59 100cm Open Ruby Tetlow 178570 Diamant Aredis Z 396413 45
14:01 Discovery Owen flockton 159827 Miss Lou Lou wz 453912 49
14:03 100cm Open Grace Addyman 110637 Unfinished business 430305 50
14:05 Discovery Venetia Thompson 172687 Statesman Vivendi 410478 53
14:07 100cm Open Annalee sendall 145831 Cassie SL 428266 54
14:09 Discovery TOM Ingram 161471 Napatero 4555104 55
14:11 Discovery Amy Taylor 107504 Ovita EL 454497 56



14:13 100cm Open Amy fife 99919 Lavannah 411308 57
14:15 Discovery Sara bowe 126308 Sea La Vie 454539 58
14:17 100cm Open Jessica Burdess 169783 Tale of two shivers 397752 59
14:19 Discovery Dawn Dalby 152885 Fvs raccoon million 444940 60
14:21 100cm Open Nicki Pow 88550 Del La Rue 410290 61
14:23 100cm Open Holly Johnstone 156099 Market influx 398837 62
14:25 Discovery Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411 63
14:27 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
14:50 105cm Nat Am Lola shotton 186821 Thistlebrae 451411 63
14:52 105cm Nat Am Tyne Doyle 135402 Harry x 397253 46
14:54 105cm Nat Am jill white 148869 Lariico Gii 433841 52
14:56 105cm Nat Am Dawn Dalby 152885 Fvs raccoon million 444940 60
14:58 105cm Nat Am Nicki Pow 88550 Del La Rue 410290 61
15:00 105cm Nat Am Beth Lach 110875 JE TAIME II 430754 64
15:02 105cm Nat Am Victoria Wood 34868 Salvador V 399119 65
15:04 105cm Nat Am Louise Wilson 118949 Blackrock Fred 405019 66
15:06 105cm Nat Am Danny Nicholson 162172 Chin chin florentine 443957 67
15:08 105cm Nat Am Amy fife 99919 Diamanda 405770 68
15:10 105cm Nat Am Amelia webb 181132 goldina 438925 69
15:12 105cm Nat Am Lucy Webb 181746 Quinu de pravia 396966 70
15:14 105cm Open Nicola Mason 126288 Koko VD Zoute Stables 413808 71
15:16 105cm Open Lola shotton 186821 Emmoru 435602 72
15:18 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
15:45 Newcomers Danny Nicholson 162172 Chin chin florentine 443957 67
15:47 110cm Open Amy fife 99919 Diamanda 405770 68
15:49 110cm Open amelia webb 181132 goldina 438925 69
15:51 110cm Open Lucy Webb 181746 Quinu de pravia 396966 70
15:53 Newcomers Nicola Mason 126288 Koko VD Zoute Stables 413808 71
15:55 110cm Open Lola shotton 186821 Emmoru 435602 72
15:57 110cm Open Lorna madden 137258 Super charged 407111 73
15:59 Newcomers Paige Wilkinson 132413 Capriata II 430064 74
16:01 Newcomers Niamh Richardson tbc Cartown Bonny Bell tbc TBC 75



16:03 Newcomers William Pittendrigh 160145 Cooley Performance 437811 76
16:05 Newcomers Vicky Brown 53746 Faerlie Tempting 455040 77
16:07 Newcomers KIRK  GLIBBERY 91470 NYMOR I 444993 78
16:09 110cm Open Joanne Earle 94585 Craic in time 403131 79
16:11 110cm Open Carys  Thompson 185048 TGF Applearno 437472 80
16:13 COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK COURSE WALK
16:30 115cm Members Cup Lorna madden 137258 Super charged 407111 73
16:32 115cm Members Cup Paige Wilkinson 132413 Capriati II 430064 74
16:34 115cm Members Cup Niamh Richardson tbc Cartown Bonny Bell tbc TBC 75
16:36 115cm Members Cup William Pittendrigh 160145 Cooley Performance 437811 76
16:38 115cm Members Cup Vicky Brown 53746 Faerlie Tempting 455040 77
16:40 115cm Members Cup KIRK  GLIBBERY 91470 NYMOR I 444993 78
16:42 115cm Members Cup Joanne Earle 94585 Craic in time 403131 79
16:44 115cm Members Cup Carys  Thompson 185048 TGF Applearno 437472 80
16:46 115cm Members Cup Holly Johnstone 156099 Carquois du ceve 421759 81


